
CWACT Executive Committee
Last Name First Name Email Representing
Silvia Frank Frank.Silvia@cityoftoledo.org City of Toledo
Hall Claire cehall@co.lincoln.or.us Lincoln County
Lehman Matt matt.lehman@philomathoregon.gov City of Philomath
Malone Pat patrick.malone@co.benton.or.us Benton County
Montague Jackie jackie.montague@cityofalbany.net City of Albany 
Nyquist Roger rnyquist@co.linn.or.us Linn County
Hildebrant Christine Christine.D.Hildebrant@odot.oregon.gov ODOT
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